
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 126.6 185.0 10

2 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 130.0 185.0 8

3 Sam Kearney Eisenhower high school 129.0 160.0 6

4 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.2 160.0 4

5 Jayden  Ringgold Remington High School 131.3 160.0 2

6 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 131.0 150.0 1

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 126.6 300.0 10

2 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 130.0 225.0 8

3 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 131.0 205.0 6

4 Jayden  Ringgold Remington High School 131.3 185.0 4

5 Sam Kearney Eisenhower high school 129.0 180.0 2

6 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.2 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.2 185.0 10

2 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 130.0 175.0 8

3 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 126.6 155.0 6

4 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 131.0 145.0 4

5 Jayden  Ringgold Remington High School 131.3 130.0 2

6 Sam Kearney Eisenhower high school 129.0 125.0 1



Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 126.6 640.0 10

2 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 130.0 585.0 8

3 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 131.0 500.0 6

4 Jayden  Ringgold Remington High School 131.3 475.0 4

5 Sam Kearney Eisenhower high school 129.0 465.0 2

6 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.2 345.0 1

Men's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 126.6 5.055

23 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 130.0 4.5

50 Tyler Huneycutt Eisenhower high school 131.0 3.817

55 Jayden  Ringgold Remington High School 131.3 3.618

56 Sam Kearney Eisenhower high school 129.0 3.605

71 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 131.2 2.63


